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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Województwa Zachodniopomorskiego w pływaniu
Szczecin, 31-5- - 1-6-2019

Najlepsze zawodniczki

Kobiet, Open

1.  ROGOWSKA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 1936 3
2.  ŚRODA Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 1904 3
3.  FRYCKOWSKA Natalia 99 MKP Szczecin 1877 3
4.  KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1852 3
5.  GARBARCZYK Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 1797 3
6.  WARDAK Maria 02 MKP Szczecin 1788 3
7.  MROŻEK Weronika 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 1786 3
8.  TŁOCZEK Wiktoria 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1728 3
9.  GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1721 3

10.  SKOWRON Maja 02 MKP Szczecin 1719 3
11.  OSOŚ Karolina 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1693 3
12.  ŁAWRYNOWICZ Gabriela 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 1666 3
13.  KARLIŃSKA Paula 05 IUKP ,,WODNIK'' Police 1629 3
14.  KRAUZE Katarzyna 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1579 3
15.  KAWCZYŃSKA Zuzanna 03 MKP Szczecin 1564 3
16.  PYTLOCH Zuzanna 05 UKS ,,Sokół'' Ustronie Morskie 1549 3
17.  MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 1546 3
18.  PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 1486 3
19.  FIGAS Alicja 04 MKP Szczecin 1482 3
20.  ZDROJEWSKA Karolina 06 MKP Szczecin 1468 3
21.  JAGODZIŃSKA Zuzanna 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 1450 3
22.  KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 MKP Szczecin 1447 3
23.  RĄP Apolonia 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1445 3
24.  CZUCZWARA Hanna 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 1444 3
25.  NOWICKA Wiktoria 05 MKP Szczecin 1432 3
26.  TRUSZKOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MKP Szczecin 1405 3
27.  ZARZECZNA Olga 05 KS Posnania Poznań 1401 3
28.  BRDĘK Patrycja 05 KS Posnania Poznań 1400 3
29.  HUBERT Julia 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 1390 3
30.  PUCIATO Weronika 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 1386 3
31.  HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 1382 3
32.  BLUGE Angelika 00 KS Posnania Poznań 1351 3
33.  MOLENDA Hanna 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 1336 3

ŁADZIAK Nadia 06 MKP Szczecin 1336 3
35.  BOCHEŃSKA Dominika 05 KS Posnania Poznań 1306 3
36.  MIELCAREK Małgorzata 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 1305 3
37.  PATAN Marcelina 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1291 3
38.  BITALOVA Emma 05 Swim Warriors 1285 3
39.  MICHAŁOWSKA Amelia 05 MKP H2O Koszalin 1236 3
40.  SZCZEPANIAK Justyna 04 MKP Szczecin 1235 3
41.  ADAMCZYK Oliwia 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1231 3

ALEKSANDROWICZ Hanna 06 UKS ,,FOKA'' Choszczno 1231 3
43.  ŁASISZ Julia 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1198 3
44.  SZULC Celestyna 06 UKP Marlin Gryfino 1188 3
45.  ŚLUSARCZYK Patrycja 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1180 3
46.  BASAŁAJ Milena 06 MKP Szczecin 1154 3
47.  PIETRUSZYŃSKA Joanna 06 MKP Szczecin 1149 3
48.  MARUSZAK Maja 05 MKP Szczecin 1117 3
49.  GNIŁKA Adrianna 06 UKP Marlin Gryfino 1090 3
50.  DUDZIŃSKA Wiktoria 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1065 3
51.  GAJEWSKA Zofia 06 MKP Szczecin 1054 3
52.  GETKA Marika 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 1045 3
53.  BIELENINIK Hanna 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 1008 3
54.  LESIŃSKA Nina 06 MKP Szczecin 988 3
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55.  DANIELEWICZ Martyna 06 MKP Szczecin 946 3
56.  KOSOWICZ Aurelia 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 848 3
57.  SZCZOT Julia 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 831 3
58.  OKULIŃSKA Zofia 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 779 3

Dziewcząt, 15 - 16 lat - 15 z 16 Konkurencji

1.  GARBARCZYK Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 1797 3
2.  MROŻEK Weronika 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 1786 3
3.  ŁAWRYNOWICZ Gabriela 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 1666 3
4.  KAWCZYŃSKA Zuzanna 03 MKP Szczecin 1564 3
5.  FIGAS Alicja 04 MKP Szczecin 1482 3
6.  JAGODZIŃSKA Zuzanna 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 1450 3
7.  PUCIATO Weronika 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 1386 3
8.  MIELCAREK Małgorzata 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 1305 3
9.  SZCZEPANIAK Justyna 04 MKP Szczecin 1235 3

10.  ŚLUSARCZYK Patrycja 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1180 3

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  TŁOCZEK Wiktoria 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1728 3
2.  OSOŚ Karolina 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1693 3
3.  KARLIŃSKA Paula 05 IUKP ,,WODNIK'' Police 1629 3
4.  PYTLOCH Zuzanna 05 UKS ,,Sokół'' Ustronie Morskie 1549 3
5.  KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 MKP Szczecin 1447 3
6.  NOWICKA Wiktoria 05 MKP Szczecin 1432 3
7.  ZARZECZNA Olga 05 KS Posnania Poznań 1401 3
8.  BRDĘK Patrycja 05 KS Posnania Poznań 1400 3
9.  BOCHEŃSKA Dominika 05 KS Posnania Poznań 1306 3

10.  BITALOVA Emma 05 Swim Warriors 1285 3
11.  MICHAŁOWSKA Amelia 05 MKP H2O Koszalin 1236 3
12.  ADAMCZYK Oliwia 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1231 3
13.  ŁASISZ Julia 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1198 3
14.  MARUSZAK Maja 05 MKP Szczecin 1117 3
15.  DUDZIŃSKA Wiktoria 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1065 3

Dziewcząt, 13 lat

1.  KRAUZE Katarzyna 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1579 3
2.  ZDROJEWSKA Karolina 06 MKP Szczecin 1468 3
3.  RĄP Apolonia 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1445 3
4.  CZUCZWARA Hanna 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 1444 3
5.  TRUSZKOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MKP Szczecin 1405 3
6.  HUBERT Julia 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 1390 3
7.  MOLENDA Hanna 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 1336 3

ŁADZIAK Nadia 06 MKP Szczecin 1336 3
9.  PATAN Marcelina 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1291 3

10.  ALEKSANDROWICZ Hanna 06 UKS ,,FOKA'' Choszczno 1231 3
11.  SZULC Celestyna 06 UKP Marlin Gryfino 1188 3
12.  BASAŁAJ Milena 06 MKP Szczecin 1154 3
13.  PIETRUSZYŃSKA Joanna 06 MKP Szczecin 1149 3
14.  GNIŁKA Adrianna 06 UKP Marlin Gryfino 1090 3
15.  GAJEWSKA Zofia 06 MKP Szczecin 1054 3
16.  GETKA Marika 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 1045 3
17.  LESIŃSKA Nina 06 MKP Szczecin 988 3
18.  DANIELEWICZ Martyna 06 MKP Szczecin 946 3
19.  KOSOWICZ Aurelia 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 848 3
20.  SZCZOT Julia 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 831 3
21.  OKULIŃSKA Zofia 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 779 3


